JOVd 40 XOVd NO SNOILJIFOS3Id

N

430911

11148
728148

* 33007
110144

N
RN /
MWWW s

RN
<) %@%

N

u?///./%

=S

o+ 728148

o——*334310
4

/_/..

N/
‘ *334214

e

177472

2330072
L 460342

PUMP - 1302 W/ MOUNTING BASE

g I
_ %@VM@//J 8 ©
=) ///uwm =]
- NG //a////”. I
— S NN / W ©
$52 ?/ﬂ%y///////,m, i
.n.v_m_..n 0 o
guw=> / O L =3
=ge S ok S
”12 4 DX [h']
39 o0 o
¥ O =
By N =2
—
| T el
o 5 B2
Y == .S
i ﬁ’ *_

4/98 PUMP - 1302 W/ MOUNTING BASE

~
<
N
<
-
-




& 0 PUMP - 1302 W/ MOUNTING BASE
A 4

ITEM # DESCRIPTION ITEM # DESCRIPTION
110144 DIAPHRAGM COVER 1200/1301 PUMP 750175 PUMP KIT F.1301,1302
110188 DIAPHRAGM COVER MOD.1301 PAINT
110213 CONNECTING ROD, CENTER 1300
110224 CONNECTING ROD, SIDE MOD.1300
110247 PUMP CASTING MOD.1300 PAINTED
111480 VALVE HEAD 1302 CENTER

111483 VALVE HEAD SIDE 1302

120024 DIAPHRAGM BACK DISC 1200-1300
140884 CRANK SHAFT MODEL 1300-9
160064 DUST PLATE

168713 WASHER F.1202/1302/462 METAL
177472 BRACKET 25 X 5
210092 SEAL FELT D43/30X5
210103 BEARING BALL 6306
210114 BEARING BALL 6308
210125 BEARING BALL 6210
242109 O-RING F.S-53 FITTINGS
242153 O-RING D26X4 EPDM
242216 O-RING VITON F/1202/1302/462
280011 GREASE NIPPLE 1/8"HTR
283699 GREASE NIPPLE M6X1
330072 O-RING D53,5/D45,5X4
330116 SEAL RETAINER, MODEL 1300
334214 DIAPHRAGM MODEL 1200/1302 POLY
334310 NYLON WASHER 1202/1302/462
334311 CONNECTION PIPE INLET MOD.1302
334321 O-RING POLY. F/1202/1302/462
420081 BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL 3/8"X40MM
420136 BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW 3/8"X30MM
420221 BOLT HEX 7/16"X2-1/4"
420346 BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL 3/8"X25MM
420357 BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW 3/8"X85MM
420803 BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M8X95
421002 BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M10X30 FT
430076 BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW 1/2"X60MM
430404 BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M12X50

430911 BOLT HEX 8.8 1/2" WHIT x 70MM
460062 NUT HEX 3/8" GALV.
460342 NUT HEX M10
460364 NUT HEX M8 GALV.
460386 NUT HEX M12X1.75

470072 WASHER D15/D8X.5 LOCK

728148 VALVE FOR 462 (726892)

PUMP - 1302 W/ MOUNTING BASE

4/98




